
Reimagining Healthcare Together

Agenda

Wednesday, June 12

7:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Arrival and Breakfast

Welcome and Opening Remarks 
Clare Hawthorne, Senior Director, Technology Operations

Oscar’s Vision and Strategy 
Mark Bertolini, Chief Executive Officer

Financial Outlook  
Scott Blackley, Chief Financial Officer

Strategy Deep Dive Introduction 
Clare Hawthorne, Senior Director, Tech Operations

Break

Oscar Insurance: Strategy Deep Dive 
Alessa Quane, Chief Insurance Officer

External Speaker 
Eric Dishman, Social Scientist and Leader in Healthcare Innovation

2024 Director+ Onsite



1:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

11:30 a.m.

4:15 p.m.

12:55 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

6:00 - 9:00 p.m.

Break

Free Time

Transport to Evening Event

Team Activity 
The McChrystal Group

Operations: Strategy Deep Dive 
Steve Wolin, Chief Operating Officer

Technology: Strategy Deep Dive  
Mario Schlosser, Co-Founder and Chief Technology Officer

+Oscar: Strategy Deep Dive  
Kerry Sain, EVP, +Oscar

Evening Event 
The Arizona Science Center

Lunch

12:30 p.m.



10:00 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

8:35 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Break

To Go Lunch and Depart

The Street View: Fireside Chat 
Scott Blackley, Chief Financial Officer 
Stephen Baxter, Senior Equity Research Analyst, Wells Fargo

ICHRA 101 
Paul Kamel, VP, Operations Transformation & Strategy 
Michael Hill, Director, Growth Strategy & Operations

Legal: Strategy Deep Dive 
Ranmali Bopitiya, Chief Legal Officer

Volunteer Activity 
Valley of the Sun United Way

People: Strategy Deep Dive 
Rebecca Krouse, Chief People Officer

Closing Remarks: Reimagining Healthcare Together  
Mark Bertolini, Chief Executive Officer

7:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

Arrival and Breakfast

Opening Remarks 
Clare Hawthorne, Senior Director, Tech Operations

Thursday, June 13


