# Reimagining Healthcare Together

## **Agenda**

#### Wednesday, June 12

7:30 a.m.	Arrival and Breakfast
8:30 a.m.	Welcome and Opening Remarks
	Clare Hawthorne, Senior Director, Technology Operations
8:40 a.m.	Oscar's Vision and Strategy
	Mark Bertolini, Chief Executive Officer
9:10 a.m.	Financial Outlook
	Scott Blackley, Chief Financial Officer
9:40 a.m.	Strategy Deep Dive Introduction
	Clare Hawthorne, Senior Director, Tech Operations
9:45 a.m.	Oscar Insurance: Strategy Deep Dive
	Alessa Quane, Chief Insurance Officer
10:10 a.m.	Break
10.10 a.III.	DIGAN
10:30 a.m.	External Speaker
	Eric Dishman, Social Scientist and Leader in Healthcare Innovation

### oscar health

11:30 a.m.	Lunch
12:30 p.m.	Operations: Strategy Deep Dive Steve Wolin, Chief Operating Officer
12:55 p.m.	<b>Technology: Strategy Deep Dive</b> Mario Schlosser, Co-Founder and Chief Technology Officer
1:20 p.m.	+Oscar: Strategy Deep Dive Kerry Sain, EVP, +Oscar
1:45 p.m.	Break
2:15 p.m.	<b>Team Activity</b> The McChrystal Group
4:15 p.m.	Free Time
5:30 p.m.	Transport to Evening Event
6:00 - 9:00 p.m.	<b>Evening Event</b> The Arizona Science Center

### Thursday, June 13

7:30 a.m.	Arrival and Breakfast
8:30 a.m.	Opening Remarks Clare Hawthorne, Senior Director, Tech Operations
8:35 a.m.	<b>The Street View: Fireside Chat</b> Scott Blackley, Chief Financial Officer Stephen Baxter, Senior Equity Research Analyst, Wells Fargo
9:15 a.m.	ICHRA 101 Paul Kamel, VP, Operations Transformation & Strategy Michael Hill, Director, Growth Strategy & Operations
9:40 a.m.	<b>Legal: Strategy Deep Dive</b> Ranmali Bopitiya, Chief Legal Officer
10:00 a.m.	<b>People: Strategy Deep Dive</b> Rebecca Krouse, Chief People Officer
10:20 a.m.	Break
10:30 a.m.	<b>Volunteer Activity</b> Valley of the Sun United Way
11:50 a.m.	Closing Remarks: Reimagining Healthcare Together Mark Bertolini, Chief Executive Officer
12:00 p.m.	To Go Lunch and Depart

### oscar health